

*****Adopted*****

AMENDMENT No. 1 PROPOSED TO

House Bill NO. 1583

By Senator(s) Gollott

1 AMEND by changing the figure on line 11 to "\$514,206.00".
2 AMEND by changing the figure on line 18 to "\$224,431.00".
3 AMEND by changing the figure on line 19 to "\$35,000.00".
4 AMEND by changing the figure on line 20 to "\$182,375.00".
5 AMEND by changing the figure one line 21 to "\$65,900.00".
6 AMEND by changing the figure on line 24 to "\$6,500.00".
7 FURTHER, AMEND by changing the figure on line 26 to
8 "\$514,206.00".